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Main Features

- Powered by NVIDIA GeForce® GTX1050Ti

« MXM 3.1Type-A Module

« High-speed 4GB GDDR5 Memory

- 768 new-gen. Pascal architecture CUDA cores

- Outputs 4 Channel Support

- DisplayPort 1.2 Certified, DisplayPort 1.3/1.4 Ready

- Support NVIDIA CUDA ™, Optimus™, DirectX® 12, OpenGL® 4.5
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» Specifications

Graphics Processing Unit
GPU

Process Technology

Form Factor

Memory Amount

Processor Clock

Memory Type

Memory Interface

CUDA Cores

OpenGL

OpenCL

Board Power

Digital Display (Maximum Resolution)

Display Interface

» Packing List

NVIDIA GeForce GTX1050Ti
14 nm

MXM 3.1, Type A (82 mm X 70 mm)
4096 MB

1392 Mhz

GDDR5

128 bit

768

4.5

1.2

75W

7680x4320

HDMI 2.0b

Dual-link DVI

Single-link DVI

DisplayPort 1.2a (DisplayPort 1.2 Certified and
DisplayPort 1.3/1.4 Ready)

+ SK1050- GeForce GT1050Ti MXM Graphic

Module « CD(Driver + User’'s Manual)
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*All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
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nVIDIA GeForce® GTX1050Ti MXM 3.1 Graphic Module, Supports Four Channel outputs
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